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II Cycle Test – Timetable [2017 – 2018] 

                                     II Cycle Test – Portions [2017 – 2018] 

 

Date Days Subject 

02.05.2017 Tuesday History & Civics 

03.05.2017 Wednesday Elective – Computer Application/ Physical Education 

04.05.2017 Thursday Geography 

05.05.2017 Friday Biology  

08.05.2017 Monday Mathematics/Commercial Studies 

09.05.2017 Tuesday English Language  

10.05.2017 Wednesday Language 2 - Tamil/Hindi 

11.05.2017 Thursday Physics/EVS 

12.05.2017 Friday English Literature 

13.05.2017 Saturday Chemistry 

SUBJECTS LESSONS 

English Language Comprehension passage with precis 

English Literature Mov Act 1 Full 
Geography  Chapter 4: Soils of India, Interpretation of topo maps, Map marking on soil 

distribution and rivers in India. 

Physics Chapter 3: Machines 

Language 2 jkpo;: ,uh[uh[ Nrhod; fhl;rp 31 Kjy; 39 tiu@ tPughz;ba 
fl;lnghk;kd; mj;jpahak; 1 Kjy; 15> fbjk;> ,yf;fzk; - 
(Ie;jhk; tFg;G Gj;jfk;) ,yf;fzg; gFjpapy; elj;jg;gl;l tiu.  
Hindi: fou; ds in ]tkequ ds isM vkSj lacaf/kr O;kdj.kA 

Mathematics Unit 6: Trigonometry – Chapter 21: Triginometrical Identities, Chapter 22: 
Heights & Distances 

History & Civics History: Chapter  2 – Rise of Nationalism and Formation of Indian National 
Congress, Chapter  3 – Moderates, Chapter 4 – Rise of Radical Nationalism 
Civics: Chapter  2 – Union Executive 

Computer 
Application 

Chapter  1: Object Oriented Programming (OOP) , Chapter 2: History and 
Development of Java , Chapter 3: Concept of Data Types in Java 

Chemistry Chapter  1: Periodic table, variations and properties 

Biology Chapter  7 - Circulatory system and Chapter 8 - Excretory system 

EVS Chapter 2: Addressing population. 
Physical Education-
Bio 

1. Health and hygiene (a) Personal health – Exercise. Recreation: Foot care, 
sleep requirements. Dangers of misuse of drugs, including alcohol and 
smoking.                  Rules: Handball 


